TECHNOLOGY

ADSP-2171BSZ-133

Part Number ADSP-2171BSZ-133
Manufacturer ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)
Description IC DSP CONTROLLER 16BIT 128QFP

Quantity Available

Datasheets

ADSP-2171BSZ-133 Price

Technical Information of ADSP-2171BSZ-133

500 pcs in stock
ADSP-2171BSZ-133.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

ADSP-2171BSZ-133 Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Manufacturer Part Number ADSP-2171BSZ-133 Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)

Manufacturer ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) Description IC DSP CONTROLLER 16BIT 128QFP
Package / Case Tray Quantity Available 500

Voltage - /0 5.00V Voltage - Core 5.00V

Type Fixed Point Supplier Device Package 128-MQFP (14x20)

Series ADSP-21xx Packaging Tray

Package / Case 128-BFQFP Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)

On-Chip RAM 10kB Non-Volatile Memory External

Mounting Type

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Clock Rate 33MHz

Surface Mount

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)

Lead free / RoHS Compliant Interface

Base Part Number

3 (168 Hours)
Host Interface, Serial Port

ADSP-2171

ADSP-2171BSZ-133 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find ADSP-2171BSZ-133 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order ADSP-2171BSZ-133
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ ADSP-2171BSZ-133 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for ADSP-2171BSZ-133
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Description

ADSP-2171KS-133 AD

IC DSP CONTROLLER 16BIT 128QFP

ADSP-2171KST-133 ADI

ADSP-2163 AD

ADSP-2171KS-132X AD

ADSP-2161 AD

ADSP-2163-630350 ADI

ADSP-2181BS-160 AD

ADSP-2161Z-610311 AD

IC DSP CONTROLLER 16BIT 128 TQFP

2XSHARC(NO ARM&REDUCED CONN)DUAL

2XSHARC DUALDDR,HPCP

IC DSP CONTROLLER 16BIT 128 TQFP

2XSHARC(NO ARM&REDUCED CONN)DUAL

ADSP-2181BSZ-160 ADI

ADSP-2171BS-104 ADI

ADSP-2181BS-133 AD

ADSP-2181BST-133 AD

ADSP-2171BST-104 AD

ADSP-2171KSTZ-133 AD

Manufacturer

AD

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI

AD

AD

AD

ADI

AD

AD

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI

ADI

AD

AD

AD

AD

Quantity

21 pcs

50 pcs

457 pcs

157 pcs

10 pcs

600 pcs

1450 pcs

11 pcs

840 pcs

596 pcs

16 pcs

80 pcs

500 pcs

17 pcs

354 pcs

235 pcs

95 pcs

123 pcs

28 pcs

21 pcs

ADSP-2171BSZ-133 Stock ADSP-2171BSZ-133 Price ADSP-2171BSZ-133 Electronics ADSP-2171BSZ-133 Components

ADSP-2171BSZ-133 Inventory ADSP-2171BSZ-133 Digikey Supplier ADSP-2171BSZ-133 Order ADSP-2171BSZ-133 Online

Inquiry ADSP-2171BSZ-133 ADSP-2171BSZ-133 Image ADSP-2171BSZ-133 Picture ADSP-2171BSZ-133 PDF

ADSP-2171BSZ-133 Datasheet Download ADSP-2171BSZ-133 Datasheet Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
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